# Kidde NORTH AMERICA SALES REGION

Fire Systems
SALES DIRECTOR -U.S. & CANADA
Kelly Sanderson
Mobile: 281-830-0482
kelly.sanderson@kiddefenwal.com
CANADA NORTHEAST & MID-ATLANTIC
Tareq El-Imam Peter Nardelli

Maobile: 647-308-6482
tareg.el-imam@kiddefenwal.com

Mabile: 508-878-1859
peter.nardelli@kiddefenwal.com

NORTHWEST
Jon Carlisle

Mobile: 508-308-0729
jon.carlisle@kiddefenwal.com

MIDWEST

Kevin Henning

Mabile: 508-202-2834
kevin.henning@kiddefenwal.com

SOUTHWEST

Ron Parker

Mobile: 480-428-9003
ronald.parker@kiddefenwal.com

SOUTHEAST

Bob Blodgett

Mobile: 774-346-1917
robert.blodgett@kiddefenwal.com

SOUTH CENTRAL
Frank Chivleatto
Maobile:
frank.chivleatto@kiddefenwal.comt=""

VERTICAL MARKET MANAGERS

MARINE SYSTEMS PRE-ENGINEERED SYSTEMS DATA CENTER AND BESS
Scott Sullivan Michael Clowdus Jeff De Hart
Mobile: 727-515-4020 Mobile: 508-596-6728 Mobile: 281-505-0299

scott.sullivan@kiddefenwal.com michael.clowdus@kiddefenwal.com ! jeff.dehart@kiddefenwal.com




